
SPECIAL PACKAGES

BUILD-YOUR-OWN BBQ PARTY

House-smoked meats, fresh sides, and all the fixings!
Please order at least 72 hours in advance · In Great Barrington only
To order, call 413-528-9255 x3390 

BBQ FOR A CROWD

1 Meat
2 Meats
3 Meats
½ Rack of Ribs

$15
$18
$21
$21

1 Side
$18
$21
$24
$24

2 Sides
$20
$23
$26
$26

3 Sides
10 Person Minimum · Pricing is Per Person Choose Your Meats:

Pulled Pork 
Pulled Chicken 
Turkey Breast 
Brats & Onions 
Tofu 

Add Ons:
Garden Salad
Coleslaw
Kaiser or Brioche Roll
2 Slider Brioche Rolls
Cornbread 
Bread & Butter Pickles
House-made BBQ Sauce

$3.50
$2.00
$1.00
$1.00
$8.99/ea
$3.99/8 oz
$4.99/8 oz

Premium Meats:
Brisket  +$4/person
Salmon +$12/person

Mac & Cheese
Corn Pudding 
Sour Cream 
Mashed Potatoes
Mashed Sweet 
Potatoes
Baked Beans 
Southern-Style 
Green Beans 
Macaroni Salad 
Potato Salad 
Coleslaw
Broccoli Salad 
Garden Salad 

Choose Your Sides:

The Weekender 
$95 (feeds 3-4)
12 Wings 
1 Rack of Ribs
1 Pound Pulled Pork
8 Slider Brioche Rolls
3 Sides 

Slider Platter $12/person 
(10 person minimum)
Pulled Pork or Chicken
Coleslaw
3 Slider Brioche Rolls/person 

Build-Your-Own Sandwich Platter 
$12/person (10 person minimum)
Brioche Rolls
Coleslaw
Your choice of: 
Pulled Pork
Pulled Chicken
Brats & Onions
Tofu 
Brisket +$4/person



SMOKED MEATS BY THE POUND

BBQ FOR A CROWD

Brisket 
Pulled Pork 
BBQ Ribs
Sticky 5-Spice Ribs
Brats & Onions
Pulled Chicken

$21.99/lb 
$14.99/lb 
$28/rack 
$28/rack 
$11.99/lb 
$11.99/lb

Bone-In Chicken Pieces 
Chicken Wings 
Turkey Breast 
Salmon
Tofu

$11.99/lb 
$24/doz 
$19.99/lb 
$27.99/lb 
$9.99/lb


