BBQ FOR A CROWD

House-smoked meats, fresh sides, and all the fixings!

Please order at least 72 hours in advance · In Great Barrington only To order, call 413-528-9255 x3390

BUILD-YOUR-OWN BBQ PARTY

Choose Your Meats:	Choose Your Sides:	10 Person Minimum · Pricing is Per Person			
Pulled Pork	Mac & Cheese		1 Side	2 Sides	3 Sides
Pulled Chicken	Corn Pudding	1 Meat	\$15	\$18	\$20
Turkey Breast	Sour Cream Mashed Potatoes	2 Meats	\$18	\$21	\$23
Brats & Onions		3 Meats	\$21	\$24	\$26
Tofu	Mashed Sweet Potatoes	1/2 Rack of Ribs	\$21	\$24	\$26
Premium Meats:	Baked Beans	Add Ons:			
Brisket +\$4/person	Southern-Style Green Beans Macaroni Salad Potato Salad Coleslaw Broccoli Salad Garden Salad	Garden Salad		\$3.50	
Salmon +\$12/person		Coleslaw		\$2.00	
		Kaiser or Brioche	Roll	\$1.00	
		2 Slider Brioche R	Rolls	\$1.00	
		Cornbread		\$8.99/ea	
		Bread & Butter Pi	ckles	\$3.99/8 oz	
		House-made BBC	2 Sauce	\$4.99/8 oz	

- SPECIAL PACKAGES

The Weekender \$95 (feeds 3-4)

- 12 Wings
- 1 Rack of Ribs
- 1 Pound Pulled Pork
- 8 Slider Brioche Rolls
- 3 Sides

Build-Your-Own Sandwich Platter \$12/person (10 person minimum)

- Brioche Rolls
- Coleslaw

Your choice of: Pulled Pork Pulled Chicken Brats & Onions Tofu Brisket +\$4/person

Slider Platter \$12/person (10 person minimum)

GUIDO'S

Pulled Pork or Chicken Coleslaw 3 Slider Brioche Rolls/person

BBQ FOR A CROWD

- SMOKED MEATS BY THE POUND -

GUIDO'S

Brisket	\$21.99/lb	Bone-In Chicken Pieces	\$11.99/lb
Pulled Pork	\$14.99/lb	Chicken Wings	\$24/doz
BBQ Ribs	\$28/rack	Turkey Breast	\$19.99/lb
Sticky 5-Spice Ribs	\$28/rack	Salmon	\$27.99/lb
Brats & Onions	\$11.99/lb	Tofu	\$9.99/lb
Pulled Chicken	\$11.99/lb		